GPLAXS

Encuentra los porcentajes

Nombre:

55 % % = 38.5
43 x % =21.5
43 x % = 8.6
2 X % = 0.6
44 x % = 8.8
8 X % =172
72 X % = 57.6
65 X % =13
28 x % = 19.6
37 % % = 29.6

21 x

99 x

27 %

87 %

92 x

22 x

78 X

12

79 x

Fecha: Puntuacion:
% = 14.7
% = 29.7
% = 16.2
% =522
% = 46
% =11
% =624
% =24
% =15.8
% =12
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